

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 28-29 OF 2009

ROSHNARA @ SUHKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has been served through the  
standing counsel for the State of U.P. Await  
appearance.

List the matter on 19.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar